K10706

Toiletry bag

« Resistant and easy to decorate thanks to the flap on the front.

« Inner mesh compartments for optimum storage and organisation.

« Incredibly practical hanging hook.

Toiletry bag in 600D polyester, made of recycled polyester. Zipped
front flap opening. Inner mesh pocket. Mesh holders. Hook hanger.

One Size é

Certifications
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VEGAN RECYCLED
POLYESTER

More information
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Dimensions (cm)



KI0706

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic @ 50

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

28.5

a7

48

6.9

50




